LOBOS

Welcome to Lobos

Discover Lobos, where modern luxury meets the vibrant spirit of the
Algarve. Nestled in the heart of Dunas Douradas, Lobos is your year-round
destination for exceptional dining, leisure, and community. Whether you're

here to relax by our stunning 25-meter outdoor pool, enjoy a delicious
meal crafted from fresh, locally sourced ingredients, or celebrate life's
special moments, every experience is designed to be extraordinary.

Join us and create unforgettable memories in a space where culinary

excellence meets leisure perfection.



LOBOS

Starters

Homemade Focaccia @
Served with Pumpkin Jam and Herb Butter

Beef Croquette
Slow-cooked short ribs rolled in panko breadcrumbs deep fried
and served with spicy mustard mayo

Fish Croquette
Served with a red pepper mayo

Chicken Wings

Served with Lobos Hot Sauce and Ranch Dressing

Hummus & Vegetable Plate @
Seasonal fresh vegetables & hummus dip

Garlic & Ginger Prawns
served with toasted focaccia bread

Shrimp Lobos
Algarve Shrimp wrapped in bacon deep fried and served with a
spicy marie rose sauce

€3,50

(3un) €9,95

(3un) €9,95

(9un) €12.95

€8,95

€16,95

€15,95



LOBOS

Salads

Quinoa Superfood Salad

cucumber, avocado, cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, red cabbage,
shredded carrots, portuguese fresh cheese with a mint yoghurt
dressing

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Grilled Fish
Add Grilled Prawns

IcebergWedge @
Crisp Iceberg Lettuce smothered in blue cheese dressing and
roasted bacon

Caesar Salad
Baby Gem lettuce coated in Lobos caesar dressing, char grilled
chicken breast croutons & parmesan cheese

Add Chicken
Add Prawns
Add Ribeye

€12.95

€2.95
€4.95
€3.95

€11.95

€11.95

€2.95
€3.95
€4.95



LOBOS

Mains

Beef Burger
Homemade brioche bun, caramelized onions, pickled cucumber,
tomato relish, white cheddar, bacon & hand cut fries

Thai Poke Bowl

Toasted sesame sticky rice, cucumber, cherry tomato spring onion,
mint and coriander drizzled with sweet chili dressing

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Grilled Prawns
Add Grilled Ribeye

10 oz RibEye Steak
Grilled Portuguese Ribeye over charcoal, triple-cooked fries served
with Green peppercorn sauce on the side.

Catch of the day from Algarve Coast
Chargrilled fillet of fish served with african rice, asparagus and
lemon beurre blanc sauce.

Piri Piri Chicken & Chips

€18.95

€18,95

€2.95
€3.95
€4.95

€37.95

€24.95

€14.95



Stir Fry Noodles

Rice noodles, asparagus shredded carrot, red cabbage, peppers,
bamboo shoots, bokchoi tossed in a citrus soy and ginger sauce

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Grilled Prawns
Add Grilled Ribeye

Sides

Hand cut Fries
Caesar Salad
Africanrice

Rosmary Focaccia W
Chargrill seasonal vegetables

Grilled Aspargus
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€14.95

€2.95
€3.95
€4.95

€3.95



LOBOS

Dessert Menu

Banoffee Pie @ €5,95

Salty caramel, White chocolate ganache, almond & banana cream

Fresh Fruit Sunday @ €5,95

Fresh mango, raspberry, strawberry jam, lime Chantilly,
Biscoff crumble & passion fruit sorbet

Redberry Cheesecake €5.95

@ Vegeterian S Vegan



