Welcome to Lobos

Discover Lobos, where modern luxury meets the vibrant spirit of the Algarve. Nestled in the heart of Dunas Douradas, Lobos is your year-round destination for exceptional dining, leisure, and community. Whether you're here to relax by our stunning 25-meter outdoor pool, enjoy a delicious meal crafted from fresh, locally sourced ingredients, or celebrate life's special moments, every experience is designed to be extraordinary. Join us and create unforgettable memories in a space where culinary excellence meets leisure perfection.

Starters

Homemade Focaccia	€3,50
Beef Croquette Slow-cooked short ribs rolled in panko breadcrumbs deep fried and served with spicy mustard mayo	(3un) €9,95
Fish Croquette Served with a red pepper mayo	(3un) €9,95
Chicken Wings Served with Lobos Hot Sauce and Ranch Dressing	(9un) €12.95
Hummus & Vegetable Plate Seasonal fresh vegetables & hummus dip	€8,95
Garlic & Ginger Prawns served with toasted focaccia bread	€16,95
Shrimp Lobos Algarve Shrimp wrapped in bacon deep fried and served with a spicy marie rose sauce	€15,95

Salads

Quinoa Superfood Salad cucumber, avocado, cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, red cabbage, shredded carrots, portuguese fresh cheese with a mint yoghurt dressing	€12.95
Add Grilled Chicken Add Grilled Fish Add Grilled Prawns	€2.95 €4.95 €3.95
Iceberg Wedge Crisp Iceberg Lettuce smothered in blue cheese dressing and roasted bacon	€11.95
Caesar Salad Baby Gem lettuce coated in Lobos caesar dressing, char grilled chicken breast croutons & parmesan cheese	€11.95
Add Chicken Add Prawns Add Ribeye	€2.95 €3.95 €4.95

Mains

Beef Burger Homemade brioche bun, caramelized onions, pickled cucumber, tomato relish, white cheddar, bacon & hand cut fries	€18.95
Thai Poke Bowl Toasted sesame sticky rice, cucumber, cherry tomato spring onion, mint and coriander drizzled with sweet chili dressing	€18,95
Add Grilled Chicken Add Grilled Prawns Add Grilled Ribeye	€2.95 €3.95 €4.95
10 oz RibEye Steak Grilled Portuguese Ribeye over charcoal, triple-cooked fries served with Green peppercorn sauce on the side.	€37.95
Catch of the day from Algarve Coast Chargrilled fillet of fish served with african rice, asparagus and lemon beurre blanc sauce.	€24.95
Piri Piri Chicken & Chips	€14.95



Stir Fry Noodles	€14.95
Rice noodles, asparagus shredded carrot, red cabbage, peppers,	
bamboo shoots, bokchoi tossed in a citrus soy and ginger sauce	
Add Grilled Chicken	€2.95
Add Grilled Prawns	€3.95
Add Grilled Ribeye	€4.95
Sides	€3.95
Hand cut Fries 🔛	
Caesar Salad	
African rice	
Rosmary Focaccia 🜳	
Chargrill seasonal vegetables Ø	
Grilled Aspargus Ø	



Dessert Menu

Banoffee Pie Salty caramel, White chocolate ganache, almond & banana cream	€5,95
Fresh Fruit Sunday Fresh mango, raspberry, strawberry jam, lime Chantilly, Biscoff crumble & passion fruit sorbet	€5,95
Redberry Cheesecake	€5.95

